
Community Calendar

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 2 7:00 pm

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, April 5 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Sunday, April 6, 2025

Weekend Community Center Hours Change

Date and Time: Sunday, April 6 12:00 am

Weekend Community Center hours change to 10 a.m.-8 p.m.

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

*Canceled* Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 9 7:00 pm

Thursday, April 10, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 7:00 pm



Saturday, April 12, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, April 12 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Saturday, April 19, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, April 19 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Sunday, April 20, 2025

Library Closed

Date and Time: Sunday, April 20 12:00 am

Monday, April 21, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 21 7:00 pm

Thursday, April 24, 2025

69th Anniversary of the City's Incorporation

Date and Time: Thursday, April 24 12:00 am

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, April 26 8:00 am - 12:00 pm



https://calendar.cerritos.gov

Spring Fling & Fireworks Spectacular

Date and Time: Saturday, April 26 4:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Celebrating the City's 68th Anniversary

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Iron-Wood Nine Hours Change

Date and Time: Sunday, April 27 12:00 am

Iron-Wood Nine Golf Course hours change to 6 a.m.-8 p.m.

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Property Preservation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 29 7:00 pm

https://calendar.cerritos.gov

